PowerData Technologies
The power to connect
Tel 01604 812004            Email sales@powerdatatec.com  Web www.powerdatatec.com
32A PDUs
Picture shows 12 way vertical UK PDU, 32A
 Horizontal or Vertical socket orientation
 UK 13A sockets, IEC C13 10A sockets, or IEC C19 16A sockets
 Tough 1.5U aluminium extrusion

32A PDU’s can handle double the power input of the standard PDU.
Standard products
Order Code Product Description
H13A/6/32A Horizontal 6 way UK PDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug
V13A/8/32A Vertical 8 way UK PDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug
V13A/10/32A Vertical 10 way UK PDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug
V13A/12/32A Vertical 12 way UKPDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug
V13A/16/32A Vertical 16 way UK PDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug
HIEC/8/32A Horizontal 8 way C13 PDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug
HIEC/10/32A Horizontal 10 way C13 PDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug
HIEC/12/32A Horizontal 12 way C13 PDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug
VIEC/16/32A Vertical 16 way C13 PDU, with 3m lead to 32A commando plug